Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 18/10/2025
U13 Girls Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName Club Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total T Time
1 13 Jasmine Stephens B&B 2 2 4(2) 0:23:06
2 58 Iris Hooper TRR 3 3 6(2) 0:23:28
3 61 Jessica Hill TON 5 4 9(2) 0:23:53
4 29 Orla Luckhurst DART 4 5 9(2) 0:23:56
5 21  Peggy O'Leary CAM 7 7 14(2) 0:24:27
6 64 Leonie Pit TON 9 6 15(2) 0:24:30
7 4  Lucy Beeraje B&B 10 10 20(2) 0:24:44
8 7  Olivia King B&B 16 8 24(2) 0:25:09
9 11 Arianne Paranjpe B&B 14 12 26(2) 0:25:18
10 2 Lena Aldridge B&B 17 11 28(2) 0:25:23
11 8 Zara Lett B&B 13 15 28(2) 0:25:26
12 12 Mollie Sedgwick B&B 21 13 34(2) 0:25:47
13 37 Aimee Barr M&M 22 14 36(2) 0:25:49
14 38 Sienna Delekat M&M 26 17 43(2) 0:26:17
15 5 Alice Bunn B&B 25 20 45(2) 0:26:45
16 32 Nela Zieba DART 24 22 46(2) 0:26:45
17 51 Phoebe Mace SEV 29 25 54(2) 0:27:14
18 63 Eleanor Pateman TON 34 28 62(2) 0:27:59
19 35 Ivy Sobotie IEK 39 24 63(2) 0:28:19
20 28 Amelie Florence Grace Ling DART 35 29 64(2) 0:28:12
21 45 Poppy Taylor M&M 36 31 67(2) 0:28:32
22 16 Emily Floyd CAM 40 27 67(2) 0:28:59
23 57 Bebe Rogers SWA 38 32 70(2) 0:29:01
24 59 Amelia Jordan TRR 42 33 75(2) 0:29:42
25 56 Emelia Daniel SITT 41 35 76(2) 0:29:59
26 20 Amelie O'Brien CAM 46 34 80(2) 0:30:04
27 42 Elsie Howden M&M 44 36 80(2) 0:30:32
28 36 Charlotte Vidler IEK 47 39 86(2) 0:35:23
29 6  Lucy Junginger B&B 1 1(1) 0:11:14
30 54 Eva Vitorino Hiietamm SEV 1 1(1) 0:11:42
31 9 Elsa Matthews B&B 6 6(1) 0:12:23
32 14 Holly Tallack B&B 8 8(1) 0:12:25
33 65 Maia Soomal TON 9 9(1) 0:12:11
34 47 Amaia Chelpinska Mayo S-F 11 11(1) 0:12:37
35 31 Sophie Scrace DART 12 12(1) 0:12:48
36 34 Lois Coleman IEK 15 15(1) 0:12:54
37 62 Aria Miles TON 16 16(1) 0:12:39
38 1377 Laura Wrigley TON 18 18(1) 0:12:51
39 10 Ella Nickson B&B 18 18(1) 0:13:08
40 1376 Alma Adwan IEK 19 19(1) 0:13:11
41 3 Louisa Ball B&B 19 19(1) 0:13:14
42 53 CoraOld SEV 20 20(1) 0:13:17
43 40 Coco Francis M&M 21 21(1) 0:13:13
44 18 Lily Mesquitta CAM 23 23(1) 0:13:16
45 44 Gracie Rodgers M&M 23 23(1) 0:13:30
46 55 Orla Cook SITT 26 26(1) 0:13:40
47 41 Sophie Gell M&M 27 27(1) 0:13:47



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

33
30
19
48
25
52
60

1374

24
39
23
26

Hannah Chung-Roth
Chloe Newman

Elke Moon

Georgia Horandi
Violet Speakman
Isla Anna Olivia Mitchell
Chloe Potter

Eva Davies

Harriet May

Lyric Douglas
Celeste Rucci
Xanthie Behagg

IEK

DART

CAM
S-F
CPA
SEV
TRR
ASH
CPA
M&M
CAM

DART

28
30

31
32
33
37

43
45

30

37
38
40

0:13:52
0:13:583
0:14:00
0:18:52
0:13:55
0:14:.02
0:14:28
0:16:24
0:17:04
0:17:15
0:15:41
0:15:42



